HOSTREGATTA 2023
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

09.09 - 10.09.2023

RACE 172 D22 K1 2000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

=
o

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

1
2
96
3
4
91
90
92
93
95
99

LAGERSTAM Julia
LUDA Ardis
PALDANIUS Sofia
BIRATH Elsa
NOREFJORD Julia
CARLSSON Signe
OHRAS Elsa
ENGER Tove
Empty lane
JANSSON Elsa
ENGER Tilde

Created on 17.01.2026 20:41:01 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 15:36

KLUB RESULTAT

LOKK 8:37:98
LOKK 9:17:51
JKK 9:25:47
BrkK 9:31:02
JKK 9:57:12
JKK 9:59:14

MKK 10:00:15
WKS 10:15:82

11:21:87
KKK 11:59:27
WKS DNS

Generated by RaceManager



