

## RACE 172 D22 K1 2000 FINAL

SUN 15:36

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	1	<b>LAGERSTAM</b> Julia	LöKK	8:37:98
2	2	<b>LUDA</b> Ardis	LöKK	9:17:51
3	96	<b>PALDANIUS</b> Sofia	JKK	9:25:47
4	3	<b>BIRATH</b> Elsa	BrKK	9:31:02
5	4	<b>NOREFJORD</b> Julia	JKK	9:57:12
6	91	<b>CARLSSON</b> Signe	JKK	9:59:14
7	90	<b>OHRÅS</b> Elsa	MKK	10:00:15
8	92	<b>ENGER</b> Tove	WKS	10:15:82
9	93	Empty lane		11:21:87
10	95	<b>JANSSON</b> Elsa	KKK	11:59:27
	99	<b>ENGER</b> Tilde	WKS	DNS